Grupa 2

1. Tuchovia Tuchéw
2. Rozwdj Szerzyny

3. Unia Tarnéw

4. Metal Tarnoéw 2013
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Koniec
09:15
09:31
09:47
10:03
10:19
10:35

Liga Matych Orlow

Turniej Finatlowy
Kategoria Zak - roczniki 2012 i miodsi
Miejsce: Obiekty treningowe ZKS Unia Tarnéw
20.06.2021 niedziela - start 9:00

Druzyna 1
Tuchovia Tuchéw
Unia Tarnéw
Tuchovia Tuchow
Metal Tarnéw 2013
Tuchovia Tuchéw
Rozwdj Szerzyny

Druzyna 2
Rozwdj Szerzyny
Metal Tarnéw 2013
Unia Tarnéw
Metal Tarnéw 2013
Btekitni 1947 Tarnow
Unia Tarnéw

Rezultat



